
November 2023 

Book Fair  
9:00 a.m.-8:30 p.m 

Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat 

 
 

 

  
 

 

1 
 

Tuition Due 
 
 

 

2 
 

Elementary Parent-
Student Eve 
3:30-6:30pm 

 

3 
 
 

Fiesta Friday! 
 

Primary/Adolescent  
Parent-Student Events 

3:30pm
 

4 
 

 

5 
 

 

6 

 
 
 
 

 

 

7 

 

8 
 

 

9 
 

 

10 
 

Veteran’s Day,  
No School 

 

 

11 

12 13  

 
 
 

 

14 
PA Meeting 8:45am  

Auction Procurement 
Day  

 
 

 

15 
  

 
 
 

16 

 
 
 

17 

 

 
Fiesta Friday!  

 

18 

19 20 
 
 

Conferences,  
No School 

 
 
 
 
 
 

21 
 
 

Conferences,  
No School 

 

22 
 
 
 

 

23 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

24 
 

 

 
 
 

25 

26 27 
 
 

28 29 

 

30 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Thanksgiving Break, No School 

Fresh 

Market 

Fresh 

Market 

Fresh 

Market 

Azteca  Order 

Pick-Up 

Azteca  Order 

Pick-Up 

Azteca  & Fiesta 

Friday Orders Due 

Azteca  & Fiesta 

Friday Orders Due 

Fresh 

Market 

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1CNdGhAZhW85Khkhb4cwfkt-7smJowXa6?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1CNdGhAZhW85Khkhb4cwfkt-7smJowXa6?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1CNdGhAZhW85Khkhb4cwfkt-7smJowXa6?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1CNdGhAZhW85Khkhb4cwfkt-7smJowXa6?usp=sharing

